Run for the Kids
Age Group Results

April 11, 2015

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

10K Men: Top Finishers 40-49
10K Women: Top Finishers 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69
5K Men: Top Finishers 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49

Unknown Runners and Concerns Men: 0-99
Unknown Runners and Concerns Women:

10K

Top

Female Overall Winner Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time
1 Jennifer Lasch 32 42 1 40:56.5
2 Lightsey Puryear Dripping Springs T 19 15 2 41:30.8
3 Kelly Hoghaug Dripping Springs T 25 15 4 44:54.6
Top
Female 20 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time
1 Hannah Crosby Austin TX 7 24 7 54:13.4
Top
Female 30 to 39
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time
1 Alison Slaton Austin TX 10 36 9 55:30.4
2 Erin Viele 31 39 11 55:31.1
3 Jenny Eaton 35 35 15 58:30.6
4 Marla Trlica Dripping Springs T 14 38 16 1:00:25.5
5 Janelle Albini 29 35 18 1:02:56.8
6 Andria Chaney Austin TX 21 31 20 1:03:09.5
Top
Female 40 to 49
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time
1 Julie Thomas 38 40 5 48:48.8
2 Thao Phan Dripping Springs 20 41 13 57:31.0
3 Wendy Land Dripping Springs 15 45 17 1:00:26.8



Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Alexia Dauterive
2 Chris Giaraffa
3 Mari Cornelius
Top
Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Carol Willis
Top

Male Overall Winner Winners

Place Name
1 Miles Farris
2 Edward Isedore
3 Joshua Crosby
Top
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Daniel Schaefer

5K

Top

Female Overall Winner Winners

Place Name
1 Minde Starkes
2 London Ferris
3 Sarah Kugkendall

Top

Female 9 and under

Place Name
1 Katie Sahl

Top

Female 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Samantha Cauley

Top

Female 20 to 29

City

Austin TX
Cedar Park TX

City
Johnson City TIX

City

Dripping Springs
Cedar Park TX
Austin TX

City
Austin TX

City
Dripping Springs

City

City

Bib No
28
22
18

Bib No
23

Bib No
T 13

Bib No

26

Bib No

T 52
95
83

Bib No

92

Bib No

129

Age
51
56
53

Age
15
34
25

44

Age
48
13
36

Overall

10
14
21

Overall

19

Overall

3
6
8

Overall

12

Overall

5
7
12

Overall

24

Overall

22

Total

Time
55:30.5
58:24.4

:07:37.4

Total
Time

:03:08.7

Total

Time
44:45.1
49:52.0
54:13.7

Total
Time
55:54.7

Total

Time
26:36.6
26:59.1
28:51.4

Total
Time
31:18.8

Total
Time
30:53.1



Place Name
1 Corey Hagler
2 Whitney Whatley
Top
Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Katie Chessher
2 Michelle Miller
3 Jamie McWright
4 Betsy smith
5 Ann Wells
6 Ann-Marie Boldrick
7 Lisa Hargraves
8 Julie McWright
9 Tina Chessher
Top

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Carrie Farris
2 Julie Albini
3 Robbin Anderson
4 Tracy Rodenborn
5 Laura Anzai
6 Robin Luttrull
7 Bren Puryear
8 Teri Wenck
9 Robin Vandeveer
10 Jennifer Hargraves
Top
Female 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Deana Reed
Top
Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Kathie Sahl
2 Charlotte Petersen
3 Vinetta Hada
Top

Female 70 and over

Place Name
1 Lynda Rathburn
2 Wanda Evers

Top

Male Overall Winner Winners

City Bib

Longview TX
Dripping Springs T

City Bib

San Antonio TX
Austin TX

Dripping Springs T
Dripping Springs T
Austin TX

Cedar Park TX

City Bib

Dripping Springs T

Austin TX

Dripping Springs T
Austin TX

Dripping Springs T
Dripping Springs T
Austin TX

Austin TX
Wimberley TX

City Bib

Dripping Springs T

City Bib

Arlington TX
Austin TX
Austin TX

City Bib

No
5
48

No
90
55
50
98
93
63
51
77
68

No
11
87
72
67
75
70
61
59
71
78

No
58

No
82
66
62

No
85

100

Age
25
29

Age
37
34
37
37
34
37
39
34
35

Age
43
47
45
41
47
41
42
43
49
40

Age
50

Age
66
61
69

Age
76
70

Overall

20
27

Overall

14
15
16
17
18
30
32
38
41

Overall

13
28
29
31
33
35
36
43
44
48

Overall

45

Overall

37
42
46

Overall

39
40

Total

Time
30:49.4
32:43.0

Total
Time
30:00.
30:04.
30:37.
30:40.
30:40.
35:13.
36:36.
44:46.
49:009.
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Total
Time
29:59.
32:59.
33:04.
35:14.
36:43.
39:34.
39:34.
49:15.
49:19.
50:23.
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Total
Time
49:22.1

Total

Time
41:06.7
49:13.8
49:29.4

Total

Time
45:55.4
45:56.1



Place Name
1 James Kugkendall
2 Kyle Spencer
3 Miki Anzai

Top

Male 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Mossimo Albini
2 Joey Sahl

Top

Male 15to0 19

Place Name
1 Keifer Anderson
Top
Male 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Tim Phan
2 Skylar Hagler
Top
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Ryan Bearden
2 Steve Miller
3 Clinton Newman
4 Arlie Whatley
5 Steve tedjamulia
6 Scott Chessher
Top
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Ryan Chaplinski
2 Adam Farris

City Bib

Austin TX
Austin TX

City Bib
City Bib

Austin TX

City Bib

Austin TX
Longview TX

City Bib

Dripping Springs T
San Antonio TX

Dripping Springs T
Dripping Springs T

Cedar Park TX

City Bib

Dripping Springs T

Unknown Runners and Concerns

Top
Male 99 and Under

Place Name
1 Unknown Partic.

City Bib

No
84
47
76
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24

No
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54
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12
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Age
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Age
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1
2
3

Overall

9
23

Overall

6

Overall

11
19

Overall

4
10
25
26
34
47

Overall

8
21

Overall

Total

Time

21:27.3
21:41.8
25:21.1
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Time

27:44.7
31:18.0

T
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T
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T
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T
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